Vianocné plavecké preteky
Ziar nad Hronom, 16.12.2023

disciplina 16
16.12.2023- 14:15

ZiaCky, 25m prsia

N
Startovna listina

rozplavhalz 1
Polkorabova Agéta
Bedruriova Lucia
Holubekova Anna
Léatkova Laura
Révajova Olivia

OO~ WN

15
15
16
15
15

PKBS
DELZH
UumMB
PKRS
DELZH

NT
34.22
27.95
30.02
34.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia
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